DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV Rec:\$35.00 Total:\$35.00

SHARON K. BUBAR

2018-915922

06/22/2018 01:17 PM

APN# 1318--10-317-002 Recording Requested by/Mail to: KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER Name: Sharon K. Bubar Address: 11153 James Pl City/State/Zip: Cerritos, CA 90703 Mail Tax Statements to: Name: Sharon K. Bubar Address: 11153 James pl. City/State/Zip: Cerritos, CA 90703 Affidavit - Death of Joint Tenant Title of Document (required) -----(Only use if applicable) -The undersigned hereby affirms that the document submitted for recording DOES contain personal information as required by law: (check applicable) Affidavit of Death - NRS 440.380(1)(A) & NRS 40.525(5) Judgment – NRS 17.150(4) Military Discharge - NRS 419.020(2) Signature Sharon K. Bubar **Printed Name** This document is being (re-)recorded to correct document #_____, and is correcting

APN: 1318-10-317-002 RECORDING REQUESTED BY: Sharon K. Bubar 11153 James Pl. Cerritos, CA 90703 AFTER RECORDATION, RETURN BY MAIL TO: Sharon K. Bubar 11153 James Pl. Cerritos, CA 90703 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE AFFIDAVIT - DEATH OF JOINT TENANT STATE OF NEVADA) ss: **COUNTY OF** Sharon K. Bubar, being 18 years or over, being first duly sworn, deposes and says: The decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy of Certificate of Death, is the same person as Barry Bubar named as one of the parties in that certain Grant, Bargain, Sale Deed dated July 12, 2001, executed by Barry Bubar to Barry Bubar, and Sharon K. Bubar (surviving tenant), as joint tenants, and recorded on July 13, 2001, in Book 0701, at Page 3126, Document No. 0518275 of Official Records of Douglas County, State of Nevada, covering the following described real property in said County, State of Nevada: Lot 6, in Block E, as shown on the map of ZEPHYR COVE PROPERTY, filed in the Office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada on August 5, 1926. A.P.N. 1318-10-317-002 Sharon K. Bubar State of Nevada) ss. County of Douglas Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me on this 2018, by Sharon K. Bubar, proved to me on the pasis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) who appear before me. Notary Public

M. J. GYLL Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Douglas County No: 03-82980-5 - Expires March 19, 2022

CITY OF LONG BEACH

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

LONG BEACH, CALIFORNIA

3052018086972					CERTIFICATE OF DEATH						3201862001047			
	STATE FILE NUMBER 1 NAME OF DECEDENT - FIRST (Given)				STATE OF CALIFORNIA USE BLACK PK ORLY / NO ERASURES, WHITEOUTS OR ALTERATIONS VS-1 WREV 3708 2 MIDDLE 3. LAST (Family)						LOCAL REGISTRA	ATION NUVEER		Ψ_
≰	BARRETT			GE	RALD				BUBAR					\
ONAL DA	AKA ALSO KNOWN AS - Include full AKA (FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST)						02/09/		83	Mon		IF L NOER 24	M rutes	6 SEX
DECEDENT'S PERSONAL DATA	9. BIRTH STATE/FOREIGN CA			CURITY NUMBER 7448	X YE	ا ليسسا	U\r	MARRI		0	4/17/2018	3	8 HOUR 2325	- 10
ECEDENT	13 EDUCATION - Horses Lo-suboption 147.5 WAS DECEDENT HISPANICA/ATINO(A)/SPANISH? (1) es, see workpleet on back) 16 DECEDENT'S RACE - Up to 3 races may be BACHELOR 18 NO DEPLOY 18 18 NO DEPLOY 19 NO DEPLO										The Real Property lies, the Post of the Po		_\	
_	ENGINEER		18 KIND OF BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY (a.g., grocery store, road construction, a OIL COMPANY					етрюутен аделе	су, етс. 1	45	CCUPATION			
RESI	20 DECEDENT'S RESIDENCE (Street and number, or locations) 710 HWY 50											-		
	ZEPHYR COV			DOUGLA			23. ZIP CI 89448	8	24 YEARS II 17	The Real Property lies	25. STATE/FORE			1
INFOR-	26 INFORMANT'S NAME SHARON BUI	BAR, WI	FE			11153	JAME	S PL, (S (Street and numbe CERRITOS	S, CA 9	0703	own, state and z	ţ.	1
SPOUSE/SRDP AND PARENT INFORMATION	28 NAME OF SURVIVING SHARON	SPOUSE/SRD	P'-FIRST	29. MIDE KAY	OLE			1	BIRTH NAME)	\				
	31 NAME OF FATHER/PA	RENT-FIRST		32 MIDE	OLE _	<i>-</i>	7	33 LAST BUBA		1	_	r	34 BIRTH S	STATE
	35. NAME OF MOTHER/P	ARENT-FIRST		36. MIDS)LE	V	7	37 LAST (BIRTH NAME)	+			38 BIRTH S	STATE
	PHYLLYS L HOWARD 99 DISPOSITION DATE PRIT did CODY 40 PLACE OF FINAL DISPOSITION RES: SHARON BUBAR									/	ļ	CA		
FUNERAL DIRECTOR/ LOCAL REGISTRAR	04/24/2018 41 TYPE OF DISPOSITIO		11153 JAN	MES PL, CE		S, CA 90' ATURE OF EMBA	75-		-/		/	43. LIC	ENSE NUM	BER
	CR/RES ► NOT EMBALMED													
FUNERAL	46 SIGNATURE OF LOCAL REGISTRAR NEPTUNE SOCIETY 48 SIGNATURE OF LOCAL REGISTRAR FD1289 ► ANISSA DAVIS, MD, MPH									<i>59</i>		24/201		
	102 IF HOSPITAL SPECIFY ONE 103 IF OTHER THAN HOSPITAL SPECIFY ONE 103 IF OTHER THAN HOSPITAL SPECIFY ONE DOCAL HOSPITAL SPECIFY ONE DECORPTS OF COLUMN ASSETS												Other	
PLACE OF DEATH	104 COUNTY 105 FACILITY ADDRESS OF LOCATION WHERE FOUND (Street and number, or location) LOS ANGELES 1020 TERMINO AVE								106. CITY	BEACH				
CAUSE OF DEATH	TO/ CAUSE OF DEATH Enter the chain of events — diseases, implies or complications — that directly, caused death, DC NOT enter formable events such as readiac error inspiratory white outside to without showing the chology. DO NOT ARBREVATE									Time interval Between 108, DEATH REPORTED TO CORONER?				
	NVEDIATE CAUSE (First diseases — CARDIOPULMONARY ARREST condition resulting —)										MIN		ES	X \~
		MULTIF	LE ORGA	N FAILURE	JRE						DAYS 109 BIOPSY PERFORMED?			
	leading to cause on Line A. Enter UNDERLYING	MALIGN	PLASM OF	M OF CEREBRUM						(CT) 110. AUTOPSY PERFORMED?				
	CAUSE (disease or injury that "D; resulting in death) LAST										, MOS	111. USED	IN DETERMINE	HG CAUSE?
ð	112 OTHER SIGNIFICAN	T CONDITIONS	CONTRIBUTING TO	DEATH BUT NOT RE	SULTING IN T	HE UNDERLYING	CAUSE GNE	N IN 107	-		<u> </u>	[]`	rES	
	NONE 113. WAS OPERATION PERFORMED FOR ANY CONDITION IN STEM 107 OR 1122 (If yes, 5st type of operation and dale.) 113. WAS OPERATION PERFORMED FOR ANY CONDITION IN STEM 107 OR 1122 (If yes, 5st type of operation and dale.)													
	NO	aces or tours		orra I				/_			116. LICENSE N	YES [on	U/SK
PHYSICIAN'S CERTIFICATION	AT THE HOUR, DATE, AND PU Decedent Attended Since	ACE STATED FROM	A THE CAUSES STATED ecedent Last Seen Ala	N D A NIT	OV MEN	LE OF CERTIFIER	WKIN	S M.D.	Y.	3	04005		100100	1
PHYSI	(A) mm/dd/ccyy 04/10/2018	®) 04/1	mm/dd/ccyy 17/2018	990 W	TIERDING PH 190TH	ysician's name ST STE 1	20, TO	RRAN	CODE RAND	Y WEN	IDELL HA	WKINS	M.D.	
	119.1 CERTIFY THAT IN MY O MANNER OF DEATH	PINION DEATH O			STATED FROM TO	HE CAUSES STATED		120. IN	JURED AT WORK?		121. INJURY DA	(TE mm/ad/coyv	122 HOU	R (24 Hours)
NLY	123 PLACE OF INJURY (e.g., home, construction site wooded area, etc.)													
3 USE C	124 DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED (Events which resulted in injury)													
CORONER'S USE ONLY	125 LOCATION OF BNJURY (Street and number, or location, and city, and zip)													
8	126. SIGNATURE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 127 DATE mm/ds/ccyy 128. TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER / DEPUT													
Mary 1981	>			<u> </u>				ļ					1222	
STA REGIS		-	C	D	E	171111111111111111111111111111111111111		10038659	01.001.001.001.00 34*		FAX AUTH.#		CENSU	JS TRACT
h.,			1											

CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORD STATE OF CALIFORNIA, CITY OF LONG BEACH

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the Vital Records Section, Long Beach Department of Health and Human Services.

DATE ISSUED



anisa Dava, mo, mpH

This copy is not valid unless prepared on an engraved border, displaying the date, seal and signature of the Registrar.

